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Product features

Height after mounting
Total height

Surface treatment

eu
gs

Safety barriers corner for

dowelling - without crossbar

Rozmiar: Tube diameter:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B

64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/kits/2350-eck-wegesperre-zum-aufdubeln-ohne-knieholm.html

price: €141.61 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 36BARNPRZB

Other product combinations:

Rozmiar

100x100x110 cm
100x100x110 cm
100x100x110 cm
160x160x110 cm
160x160x110 cm
160x160x110 cm

Information:

Tube diameter
48,3 cm
42,4 cm
60,3 cm
48,3 cm
42,4 cm
60,3 cm

gross price
€177.31
€141.61
€272.51
€201.11
€153.51
€308.21

KLEMP - Safety barriers corner for dowelling without crossbar. Easy-to-install path barrier made
of pipes and tubular connectors for demarcation and leaning, an alternative to the classic bent-

pipe steel support, hot-dip galvanised and weatherproof, ideal as a bike stand.

1100 mm
1100 mm

Hot dip galvanizing - not painted

Knieholm without knee bar

Material Galvanized steel pipe

Product Corner roadblock
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