



Safety barriers corner for dowelling - without crossbar

Rozmiar: Tube diameter:



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/kits/2350-eck-wegesperre-zum-aufdubeln-ohne-knieholm.html>

Price: **€141.61** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 36BARNPRZB

Other product combinations:

Rozmiar	Tube diameter	gross price
100x100x110 cm	60,3 cm	€272.51
100x100x110 cm	48,3 cm	€177.31
100x100x110 cm	42,4 cm	€141.61
160x160x110 cm	48,3 cm	€201.11
160x160x110 cm	42,4 cm	€153.51
160x160x110 cm	60,3 cm	€308.21

Information:

KLEMP - Safety barriers corner for dowelling without crossbar. Easy-to-install path barrier made of pipes and tubular connectors for demarcation and leaning, an alternative to the classic bent-pipe steel support, hot-dip galvanised and weatherproof, ideal as a bike stand.

Product features

Height after mounting	1100 mm
Total height	1100 mm
Surface treatment	Hot dip galvanizing - not painted
Knieholm	without knee bar
Material	Galvanized steel pipe
Product	Corner roadblock